
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Greta MOLS
hamok
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 2490m
Tijd : 0:28:43 (11'32"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:20:28
2. Leen WOUTERS 0:26:40
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:27:35

1. 71 00:02:43 145m 18'44"/km
2. 75 00:02:13 00:04:56 202m 10'58"/km
3. 79 00:03:33 00:08:29 326m 10'53"/km
4. 122 00:04:25 00:12:54 555m 7'57"/km
5. 124 00:03:42 00:16:36 116m 31'54"/km
6. 127 00:03:27 00:20:03 197m 17'31"/km
7. 140 00:03:59 00:24:02 501m 7'57"/km
8. 145 00:02:03 00:26:05 89m 23'02"/km
9. 100 00:01:46 00:27:51 154m 11'28"/km

10. 999 00:00:52 00:28:43 126m 6'53"/km
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